
Indiana Wind Working Group (IWWG) 
7th Meeting Agenda 

9:30AM – 1PM EDT, Friday, October 26, 2007 
Indiana Government Center South 

Conference Room C 
Indianapolis, Indiana  

 
Meeting Objectives:  

• Receive information on the 20% Wind Industry vision 
• Discuss recent state and national wind power activities/developments  
• Review activities from previous IWWG meetings 
• Meet in IWWG committees to continue planning Indiana Wind Power 

Conference for April 2008   
• Network with fellow IWWG members  

 
-0930-1000 Group networking 
-1000-1010 Welcome 

-Ryan Brown, Indiana Office of Energy & Defense Development 
-1010-1050 (estimated) Presentation 

- Jeff Anthony, Manager of Utility Programs and Policy- American Wind Energy 
Association titled- 20% Wind Industry Vision     

-1050-1110 Committee reports (Committee Chairpersons) 
-1110-1245 Committee meetings (4 groups) 
-1245-1300 News and insights from members (an opportunity for members to share 
information regarding wind development in Indiana in an open forum) 
 
Refreshments furnished by Indiana Office of Energy & Defense Development 

Mark your calendars!  Future meetings 

  
Friday, December 14, 2007 
Indiana Government Center South 
Indianapolis, IN  
9:30AM to 1PM 
Large group meeting with state wind policy presentations and discussion  
 
Friday, January 18, 2007 
Indiana Government Center South 
Indianapolis, IN  
9:30AM to 1PM 
Wind Conference (April 2007) Planning meeting  



 
Committee Chairs 
 
Economic Development: 
 Gina Sheets, Clinton County Chamber of Commerce, gina@ccinchamber.org 
 Jim Lefeld, Duke Energy, jim.lefeld@cinergy.com 
 David McGimpsey, Bingham McHale, DMcGimpsey@binghammchale.com 
Policy: 
 Christopher Earle, Bose McKinney & Evans, cearle@boselaw.com 
 Dave Menzer, ICREED, dmenzer@citact.org 
 Brian Bergsma, Indiana Michigan Power, bebergsma@aep.com 
Transmission and Siting: 
 Marline Breece, Attorney at Law, mrbreecelaw@indy.rr.com 
 Karen Tyrell, BHE Environmental, ktyrell@bheenvironmental.com 
 Marc Lewis, Indiana Michigan Power, melewis@aep.com 
Education 
 Mic Jackson, Earlham College, micj@earlham.edu 
 Doug Ahlfeld,  
 Steve Roy, Com-Tech Construction, sroy@comtechservices.net 
 
IWWG website: 

http://www.in.gov/energy/technologies/windworkgrp.html 
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